
5/28/24 **=Supervision / ticket sales

Non league games at Blair no charge.
Home team supervises their game

Varsity Baseball Schedule
FIRST CONTEST: February 17, 2025 LAST LEAGUE CONTEST: May 7, 2025
Cabrillo/Poly/Wilson have priority for non-league games at Blair

DAY DATE CONTEST LOCATION TIME

Fri March 14 Millikan vs Compton
LB Poly vs Jordan
Wilson vs Cabrillo

Wed March 19 Compton vs Lakewood
Cabrillo vs LB Poly
Jordan vs Millikan

Fri March 21 Lakewood vs Wilson
Millikan vs LB Poly
Compton vs Jordan

Wed March 26 Cabrillo vs Millikan
Lakewood vs Jordan
Wilson vs Compton

Fri March 28 Millikan vs Lakewood
LB Poly vs Wilson
Compton vs Cabrillo

Wed April 2 Cabrillo vs Lakewood
Jordan vs Wilson
LB Poly vs Compton

Fri April 4 Lakewood vs LB Poly
Wilson vs Millikan
Jordan vs Cabrillo



DAY DATE CONTEST LOCATION TIME

Tues April 8 Compton vs Millikan
Jordan vs LB Poly
Cabrillo vs Wilson

Thur April 10 Lakewood vs Compton
LB Poly vs Cabrillo
Millikan vs Jordan

Wed April 23 Wilson vs Lakewood
LB Poly vs Millikan
Jordan vs Compton

Fri April 25 Millikan vs Cabrillo
Jordan vs Lakewood
Compton vs Wilson

Wed April 30 Lakewood vs Millikan
Wilson vs LB Poly
Cabrillo vs Compton

Fri May 2 Lakewood vs Cabrillo
Wilson vs Jordan
Compton vs LB Poly

Tues May 6 LB Poly vs Lakewood
Millikan vs Wilson
Cabrillo vs Jordan

Spring Break: April 11- 18

CIF Playoffs: May 15/16 May 20, 23, 27 CIF-SS FINALS: May 30-31
Regional Tournament: June 3, 5, 7

NOTE: ** = Supervision (all games) and ticket sales responsibility.

(’26 Blair Field Pre-season priority: Jordan/Lakewood/Millikan) Each year up to 26 games at Blair Field.


